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Traffic Sources Overview

Content Overview

M Direct Traffic Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
92,199.00 (39.89%)

= Referring Sites / 152,111 13.59%
83,534.00 (36.14%)

m Search Engines [tracker 148,038 13.23%
55,387.00 (23.96%)

/mrh_theater 31,835 2.84%

/download/mrh_issue3 16,909 1.51%

/mrh2009-Q2/download 15,770 1.41%
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86,165 people visited this site
Joene, ) 231,120 visits

rsrn._) 86,165 Absolute Unique Visitors
Joei. ) 1,119,336 Pageviews
Ardenesvnnn, 4 84 Average Pageviews
poctetvans 00:05:32 Time on Site
i 33,3190 Bounce Rate

Hhestsnert! 36 060 New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 126,680 54.81% Cable 86,602 37.47%
Firefox 78,277 33.87% DSL 71,952 31.13%
Safari 16,531 7.15% Unknown 47,056 20.36%
Chrome 5,614 2.43% T1 15,213 6.58%
Opera 2,589 1.12% Dialup 7,756 3.36%
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All traffic sources sent a total of 231,120 visits

A \ J 39.89% Direct Traffic B Direct Traffic
92,199.00 (39.89%)

B Referring Sites
83,534.00 (36.14%)

B Search Engines
55,387.00 (23.96%)

Juu, ) 36.14% Referring Sites

MMW 23.96% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
(direct) ((none)) 92,208 39.89% model railroad hobbyist 8,485 15.32%
google (organic) 46,376 20.06% model railroad hobbyist 1,569 2.83%
siskiyou-railfan.net (referral) 6,270 2.71%  free model railroading 913 1.65%
yahoo (organic) 4,523 1.96%  chrisnh 903 1.63%
modelrailcast.com (referral) 3,469 1.50% byron henderson model 653 1.18%
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Map Overlay

Visits

1 BN 146523

231,120 visits came from 140 countries/territories

Site Usage

Apr 1, 2009 - Oct 16, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
231,120

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
Canada
Australia
United Kingdom
Germany

New Zealand
France

Norway

Sweden

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
4.84 00:05:32
Site Avg: Site Avg:
4.84 (0.00%) 00:05:32 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
146,523 5.06
26,271 5.45
11,430 3.90
9,452 3.68
5,992 3.75
3,095 3.51
2,768 3.85
2,656 6.19
2,492 5.31
4

% New Visits
35.10%

Site Avg:
35.06% (0.12%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:05:43

00:06:40

00:04:57

00:04:10

00:03:56

00:04:20

00:03:33

00:05:45

00:05:03

Bounce Rate
33.31%

Site Avg

33.31% (0.00%)

% New Visits

33.05%

28.83%

38.01%

49.85%

38.67%

25.20%

54.30%

22.67%

30.30%

Bounce Rate

31.76%
26.50%
36.40%
42.30%
46.58%
41.26%
37.10%
26.77%

27.65%
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Denmark 2,143 3.70 00:03:41 40.46% 40.32%

1-10 of 140
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 1,119,336 times

J\J.\.JJ«“J.LJ.J 1, 119,336 Pageviews

S, ) 771,484 unique Views

Ao’ 33 3790 Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 152,111 13.59%
Itracker 148,038 13.23%
/mrh_theater 31,835 2.84%
/download/mrh_issue3 16,909 1.51%
/mrh2009-Q2/download 15,770 1.41%
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